N22000002754

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, and the second s
Q. SILAS
SUL 2 9 2022
Office Use Only

÷



07/28/22--01005--011 ++35.00





	INC. P.O. Box 3706		oth Avenue. Tallahassee) ~ (850) 222-2666	e, Florida 32303 5 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666	
		,	WALK IN		
	PIC	CK UP:	7/27 DANN	IY	
	CERTIFIED COPY		<u> </u>		
XX	рнотосору	<u> </u>	· · · • •		_
	CUS				
XX	FILING	WIT	`KDRAWAL		
	REDWOOD COMMUN (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCK			Fil st	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	UMENT #)		Filst	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	UMENT #) UMENT #)		Filst	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCI	UMENT #) UMENT #) JMENT #)		Filst	

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations
SUBJECT	Redwood Communities, LLC
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)
Dear Sir o	Madam:
The enclos	ed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Anthony F	lolmes
	(Name of Person)
Registered	Agent Solutions, Inc.
	(Firm/Company)
5301 Sout	hwest Pkwy., Suite 400
	(Address)
Austin, TX	K 78735
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further	information concerning this matter, please call:
Anthony F	lolmes 888 705-7274 at ()
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

•

.

ŧ

4

<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee. FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$25 Filing Fee	🗆 \$30 Filing Fee &	□\$55 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$60 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy

FILED

20L 28 PH ... US

SECRETARY OF STATE NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF ALSO FOR TY

Redwood Communities, LLC

4

	(Name of limited liability company)	
Delaware		
, <u></u> _	(Jurisdiction of its organization)	
02/21/2022		
<u> </u>	(Date registered with Florida Department of State)	
M22000002754		

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Maghan Hanson (Signature of authorized representative)

Meghan Hanson

(Typed or printed name of signee)